
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 
Term in Years 30 Inflation 6.00% VAT 15.00%
Interest Rate 10.50% Rental Escalation 6.00% Levies - Rate per sqm 43

Park Central 18 Oct 2024
LONG & SHORT 
STAY

Long Stay units = 17 units only Short Stay = 24 units only

Option 1: 100% Financing Calculated at an interest rate of 10,75% to indicate 2025 onwards*

Section number Floor Unit Type Unit Size Balcony / 
Patio size Total Size Unit Type Municipal 

Valuation Selling Price Buyer's 
Deposit Bond Amount

Monthly 
Projected 

Rental Income 
incl. refuse and 

effluent

100% Finance 
over 30 Years at 

a 10.50% 
Interest Rate

Rental 
Assist

Montlhy BC 
Levy Estimate 
(Incl. Effluent  

Charge)

Monthly 
Property 

Rates (Incl. 
Refuse 
Charge)

Rental 
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11,5 % incl VAT  
(Only in 1st Year 
Long Stay, not 
applicable on 
Short stay as 

already deducted) 
from income)

Gross Income 
(Incl. Year 1 

Rental Assist) 

Gross Yield % 
(Gross Income 

Incl. Year 1 Rental 
Assist / Selling 

Price)  

Year 1 Net 
Monthly Cash 

Flow

Year 2 Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow 
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

Year 3 Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

Year 4 Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow 
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

Year 5 Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow 
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

Year 1 Net 
Monthly Cash 

Flow

Year 2 Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow 
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

Year 3 Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

Year 4 Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow 
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

Year % Net 
Monthly 

Cash Flow 
(Free Rental 
Mgmt Long 

Stay)

404 4 Simplex 48 23 71 1 Bed 2,840,000 1,780,000 0 1,780,000 13,500 16,282 348,000 4,529 2,346 1,553 270,000 15.17% -2,210 -3,260 -3,839 -3,392 -3,919 -2,544 -3,594 -4,173 -3,726 -4,253
406 4 Simplex 61 18 79 1 Bed 3,160,000 2,135,000 0 2,135,000 15,500 19,530 360,000 4,929 2,580 1,783 300,000 14.05% -3,822 -4,560 -5,552 -5,013 -5,442 -4,222 -4,960 -5,952 -5,413 -5,842
502 5 Duplex 54 45 99 1 Bed 3,960,000 1,990,000 0 1,990,000 21,626 18,203 168,000 6,167 3,167 0 307,512 15.45% -1,911 -1,174 -1,392 -1,563 -1,685 -2,284 -1,547 -1,765 -1,936 -2,058
503 5 Duplex 54 19 73 1 Bed 2,920,000 1,990,000 0 1,990,000 21,626 18,203 48,000 4,866 2,405 0 283,512 14.25% -1,848 -1,987 -1,074 -1,106 -81 -2,221 -2,360 -1,447 -1,479 -453
508 5 Duplex 53 20 73 1 Bed 2,920,000 1,955,000 0 1,955,000 21,626 17,883 34,800 4,634 2,405 0 276,312 14.13% -1,896 -1,421 -993 -510 533 -2,263 -1,787 -1,360 -876 166
511 5 Simplex 49 29 78 1 Bed 3,120,000 1,815,000 0 1,815,000 13,500 16,603 360,000 5,116 2,551 1,553 276,000 15.21% -2,823 -3,920 -5,049 -4,656 -5,239 -3,163 -4,260 -5,389 -4,996 -5,579
606 6 Simplex 49 18 67 1 Bed 2,680,000 1,815,000 0 1,815,000 13,500 16,603 360,000 4,329 2,112 1,553 276,000 15.21% -1,596 -2,620 -3,671 -3,195 -3,691 -1,936 -2,960 -4,011 -3,535 -4,031
608 6 Simplex 90 0 90 2 Bed 3,600,000 3,150,000 0 3,150,000 23,000 28,814 480,000 5,364 2,903 2,645 438,000 13.90% -3,227 -4,698 -5,261 -5,267 -5,214 -3,817 -5,288 -5,851 -5,858 -5,805
611 6 Simplex 91 0 91 2 Bed 3,640,000 3,185,000 0 3,185,000 28,000 29,134 237,600 5,646 2,932 0 432,000 13.56% -1,713 -1,748 -4,312 -4,003 -4,615 -2,310 -2,345 -4,909 -4,600 -5,212
703 7 Simplex 49 12 61 1 Bed 2,440,000 1,815,000 0 1,815,000 13,500 16,603 348,000 4,028 2,053 1,553 264,000 14.55% -2,236 -2,239 -3,267 -2,767 -3,237 -2,577 -2,579 -3,607 -3,107 -3,577
705 7 Simplex 48 13 61 1 Bed 2,440,000 1,780,000 0 1,780,000 13,500 16,282 348,000 4,028 2,053 1,553 264,000 14.83% -1,916 -1,919 -2,947 -2,447 -2,917 -2,250 -2,252 -3,280 -2,780 -3,250
707 7 Simplex 49 12 61 1 Bed 2,440,000 1,815,000 0 1,815,000 13,500 16,603 348,000 4,028 2,053 1,553 264,000 14.55% -2,236 -2,239 -3,267 -2,767 -3,237 -2,577 -2,579 -3,607 -3,107 -3,577
710 7 Simplex 63 0 63 1 Bed 2,520,000 2,205,000 0 2,205,000 15,500 20,170 360,000 4,128 2,112 1,783 300,000 13.61% -3,193 -3,854 -4,765 -4,141 -4,480 -3,606 -4,268 -5,179 -4,554 -4,893
712 7 Simplex 72 0 72 2 Bed 2,880,000 2,520,000 0 2,520,000 22,000 23,051 318,000 4,695 2,375 2,530 366,000 14.52% -2,152 -1,726 -1,777 -770 -704 -2,624 -2,199 -2,249 -1,243 -1,176
714 7 Simplex 91 0 91 2 Bed 3,640,000 3,185,000 0 3,185,000 23,000 29,134 360,000 5,646 2,932 2,645 402,000 12.62% -6,858 -7,348 -7,930 -6,958 -7,928 -7,455 -7,945 -8,527 -7,555 -8,525
803 8 Simplex 63 36 99 1 Bed 3,960,000 2,205,000 0 2,205,000 17,895 20,170 248,640 5,922 3,167 0 319,860 14.51% -2,604 -2,876 -6,276 -9,682 -9,053 -3,017 -3,289 -6,689 -10,095 -9,466
808 8 Simplex 60 0 60 1 Bed 2,400,000 2,100,000 0 2,100,000 15,500 19,210 360,600 3,978 2,488 1,783 300,000 14.29% -2,459 -3,134 -4,010 -3,451 -3,805 -2,852 -3,528 -4,403 -3,844 -4,199
809 8 Duplex 51 0 51 1 Bed 2,040,000 1,785,000 0 1,785,000 21,627 16,328 0 3,522 1,760 0 259,524 14.54% 17 997 2,037 3,139 4,307 -318 663 1,702 2,804 3,972
810 8 Simplex 60 0 60 1 Bed 2,400,000 2,100,000 0 2,100,000 15,500 19,210 360,000 3,978 2,024 1,783 300,000 14.29% -1,994 -2,642 -3,038 -3,397 -3,219 -2,388 -3,035 -3,431 -3,791 -3,612
811 8 Duplex 103 0 103 2 Bed 4,120,000 3,605,000 0 3,605,000 28,000 32,976 536,400 6,362 3,284 0 488,400 13.55% -1,923 -2,521 -3,354 -4,117 -4,805 -2,598 -3,197 -4,030 -4,792 -5,481
815 8 Simplex 94 0 94 2 Bed 3,760,000 3,290,000 0 3,290,000 28,000 30,095 254,400 5,796 3,020 0 457,200 13.90% -811 -660 -6,540 -7,247 -5,876 -1,428 -1,277 -7,157 -7,864 -6,493
816 8 Simplex 65 25 90 1 Bed 3,600,000 2,275,000 0 2,275,000 17,895 20,810 250,800 5,480 2,903 0 320,340 14.08% -2,499 -2,628 -7,123 -8,482 -8,802 -2,925 -3,054 -7,549 -8,908 -9,228
910 9 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 17,895 19,850 216,240 4,078 2,567 0 291,660 13.44% -2,191 -2,316 -4,210 -4,452 -4,648 -2,597 -2,722 -4,617 -4,858 -5,055
913 9 Simplex 94 0 94 2 Bed 3,553,000 3,290,000 0 3,290,000 28,000 30,095 252,000 5,796 3,020 0 454,800 13.82% -1,011 -1,660 -6,540 -6,247 -5,876 -1,628 -2,277 -7,157 -6,864 -6,493
914 9 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 15,500 19,850 360,000 4,078 2,082 1,783 300,000 13.82% -2,793 -3,450 -3,856 -4,227 -4,059 -3,200 -3,857 -4,263 -4,633 -4,466
1006 10 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 15,500 19,850 360,000 4,078 2,082 1,783 300,000 13.82% -2,793 -3,450 -3,856 -4,227 -4,059 -3,200 -3,857 -4,263 -4,633 -4,466
1102 11 Simplex 60 0 60 1 Bed 2,400,000 2,100,000 0 2,100,000 15,500 19,210 360,000 3,978 2,024 1,783 300,000 14.29% -1,994 -2,642 -3,038 -3,397 -3,219 -2,388 -3,035 -3,431 -3,791 -3,612
1105 11 Duplex 104 0 104 2 Bed 4,160,000 3,640,000 0 3,640,000 28,000 33,297 274,800 6,296 2,848 0 481,200 13.22% -2,341 -2,510 -12,111 -10,840 -9,492 -3,023 -3,192 -12,793 -11,522 -10,174
1110 11 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 17,895 19,850 216,240 4,078 2,082 0 286,860 13.22% -2,106 -2,402 -3,665 -3,874 -3,036 -2,512 -2,808 -4,072 -4,281 -3,442
1113 11 Simplex 93 0 93 2 Bed 3,720,000 3,255,000 0 3,255,000 28,000 29,775 241,200 5,746 2,991 0 440,400 13.53% -1,812 -1,956 -5,131 -5,832 -5,456 -2,422 -2,566 -5,741 -6,442 -6,066
1114 11 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 15,500 19,850 378,000 4,078 2,082 1,783 297,600 13.71% -2,993 -3,750 -3,356 -3,227 -3,559 -3,400 -4,157 -3,763 -3,633 -3,966
1210 12 Simplex 65 48 113 1 Bed 4,238,000 2,275,000 0 2,275,000 17,895 20,810 307,200 7,124 3,577 0 347,340 15.27% -2,567 -2,635 -10,727 -10,242 -11,728 -2,993 -3,061 -11,154 -10,669 -12,155
1212 12 Simplex 93 0 93 2 Bed 3,720,000 3,255,000 0 3,255,000 28,000 29,775 241,200 5,746 2,991 0 440,400 13.53% -1,812 -1,956 -5,131 -5,832 -5,456 -2,422 -2,566 -5,741 -6,442 -6,066
1213 12 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 15,500 19,850 241,200 4,078 2,082 1,783 302,400 13.94% -2,593 -3,550 -6,356 -7,727 -8,059 -3,000 -3,957 -6,763 -8,133 -8,466
1302 13 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 15,500 19,850 241,200 4,078 2,082 1,783 302,400 13.94% -2,593 -3,550 -6,356 -7,727 -8,059 -3,000 -3,957 -6,763 -8,133 -8,466
1305 13 Simplex 62 0 62 1 Bed 2,480,000 2,170,000 0 2,170,000 15,500 19,850 241,200 4,078 2,082 1,783 302,400 13.94% -2,593 -3,550 -6,356 -7,727 -8,059 -3,000 -3,957 -6,763 -8,133 -8,466
1512 15 Studio 31 0 31 Studio 1,240,000 1,085,000 0 1,085,000 11,039 9,925 28,500 2,388 1,174 0 150,708 13.89% -928 -1,145 -1,524 -1,020 -486 -1,132 -1,348 -1,727 -1,223 -689
1516 15 Studio 30 0 30 Studio 1,350,000 1,050,000 0 1,050,000 11,039 9,605 17,340 2,337 1,255 0 145,668 13.87% -1,058 -1,366 -1,237 -735 -203 -1,254 -1,563 -1,434 -932 -400
1601 16 Simplex 87 6 93 2 Bed 3,720,000 3,045,000 0 3,045,000 23,000 27,854 534,000 5,746 2,991 2,645 438,000 14.38% -2,736 -3,735 -3,828 -3,367 -3,347 -3,307 -4,306 -4,399 -3,937 -3,918
1707 17 Studio 37 0 37 Studio 1,480,000 1,295,000 0 1,295,000 11,544 11,846 77,460 2,693 1,350 0 181,248 14.00% -785 -1,000 -3,418 -2,912 -2,376 -1,028 -1,243 -3,661 -3,155 -2,619
1711 17 Studio 38 0 38 Studio 1,520,000 1,330,000 0 1,330,000 11,544 12,166 87,660 2,744 1,379 0 186,348 14.01% -760 -980 -3,828 -3,328 -2,798 -1,010 -1,230 -4,078 -3,577 -3,047

DISCLAIMER

IGrow makes no warranties, whether expressed or implied, in regard to the email, contents, accuracy, financial projections and/or assumptions nor availability. The User assumes all responsibility and risk for the use of the information and other material

provided. IGrow shall not be liable for any loss, injury, damage, cost, penalty or claim resulting from the use of the materials or projections/assumptions, whether direct or indirect. The User indemnifies IGrow and holds it harmless against any and all

liability, loss, damage, penalty, cost or claim of whatsoever nature suffered by any third party in relation to any act or omission by the User in relation to the information and the use thereof by the User. Attorney and bond fees for transfer paid by Seller

only where appointed attorney attends transfer. This may exclude buyers using bank facilities. Fees excluding any bank initiation fee, correspondent attorney fees and courier fees if applicable. Starhost is the sole short term operator in Park Central.


